K-29
� Designed for Complete
Submersibility
� Unique Molded Cable Seal
System Insures Water-Tight
Integrity
� High Static Accuracy
and Repeatability

PX437 0.1%
PX438 0.25%
PX439 0.5%
PX439 Series
Starts at
$579
Series Submersible
Transmitters
0 to 1.5 m (5') to
0 to 210.3 m (690') water
0 to 2 to 0-300 psi
K-30
K
Comes complete with operator’s manual and cable.
For lightning protection option, add suffix “-009” to model number, and $350 to price.
Ordering Example: PX439-010GI is a submersible transmitter, with 0.5% FS accuracy, 0 to 10 psig, 23.1 ftH2O and a 40' cable, $615.
Order extra PX430-TRAP, vent filter/water vapor trap, $16.
PX43         -         GI-
Enter PSI Range
Enter “7” for 0.1%
“8” for 0.25%
“9” for 0.5%
Enter cable length
($1.80/FT)
CUSTOM RANGES
Model No. Price Description
PX430-TRAP $16 Vent filter/water vapor trap
PX430-CLAMP 30 Mounting clamp
ES-2207 100 Reference Book: Handbook of Water and
Wastewater Treatment Technologies
Accessories
To Order (Specify Model Number)
Range 0.1% FS Accuracy 0.25% FS Accuracy 0.5% FS Accuracy Cable
psig/(ft H20) Model No. Price Model No. Price Model No. Price Length
0 to 2 (5) PX437-002GI $809 PX438-002GI $689 PX439-002GI $579 20'
0 to 5 (11.5) PX437-005GI 809 PX438-005GI 689 PX439-005GI 579 20'
0 to 10 (23.1) PX437-010GI 835 PX438-010GI 725 PX439-010GI 615 40'
0 to 15 (34.6) PX437-015GI 855 PX438-015GI 745 PX439-015GI 635 50'
0 to 30 (69.2) PX437-030GI 929 PX438-030GI 819 PX439-030GI 709 90'
0 to 50 (115) PX437-050GI 1009 PX438-050GI 905 PX439-050GI 789 135'
0 to 100 (230) PX437-100GI 1219 PX438-100GI 1109 PX439-100GI 995 250'
0 to 150 (345) PX437-150GI 1439 PX438-150GI 1325 PX439-150GI 1215 365'
0 to 200 (460) PX437-200GI 1635 PX438-200GI 1525 PX439-200GI 1415 480'
0 to 250 (575) PX437-250GI 1845 PX438-250GI 1735 PX439-250GI 1625 595'
0 to 300 (690) PX437-300GI 2055 PX438-300GI 1945 PX439-300GI 1835 710'
Submersible 25.4 (1) Diameter
86.4 (3.40)
  143.5 (5.65)
  12.7 (0.500)